
4° campestre CLAI

GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 25 42:58 GADDONI RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1999
2 60 43:39 CAVALLI CLAUDIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1973
3 29 44:04 DALL'OSSO RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 2001
4 106 44:48 PERAZZINI FABIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1971
5 63 46:01 MONTERUCCIOLI FLAVIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1972
6 39 46:55 TINTI ANDREA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1990
7 43 47:04 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1992
8 28 47:06 BECCARI NICOLA GROTTINI TEAM M B 1969
9 71 47:10 CHIAPPE MIRKO POD. PONTELUNGO M A 1980
10 75 47:15 COCCHI FRANCESCA CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA F E 1993
11 59 47:22 BONVENTO ALBERTO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1970
12 92 47:34 SUCCI GIAN LUCA GS LAMONE M A 1983
13 16 47:51 MAZZINI TOMMASO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1996
14 65 48:05 MORONI UGO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1958
15 57 48:12 ALTINI ROSSANO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1958
16 126 48:15 PALLONI FILIPPO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1996
17 38 48:58 BENETTI EMANUELE ATLETICA BONDENO M A 1987
18 45 49:28 FERDINANDO DIPAOLA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1982
19 74 52:28 COMPOSTELLA DANIELE ASD BERUNNERS M C 1965
20 30 52:47 SAMPAOLO ITALO GS LAMONE M D 1958
21 72 53:01 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO POD. PONTELUNGO M D 1953
22 85 53:17 MASCARO SIMONA GS LAMONE F F 1977
23 117 53:27 CHAOUI OMAR ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1994
24 51 53:32 GIORDANI ARIS ATL.CASTENASO M D 1954
25 4 54:10 FERRARO PIETRO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1963
26 23 54:11 TABANELLI ENRICO ASD COTIGNOLA M A 1982
27 76 54:21 SERASINI MICHAEL GS LAMONE M A 1982
28 42 54:23 SALVATORI ERIK TE BOTA TEAM M B 1972
29 108 54:30 FABBRI DANILO CORRI FOREST M C 1962
30 73 54:55 NERVO GIULIANO POD. PONTELUNGO M C 1960
31 62 55:22 GARDELLI PARIDE AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1956
32 90 55:26 SALAROLI GIANCARLO GS LAMONE M C 1967
33 95 55:28 RUSTICALI ANDREA GS LAMONE M C 1960
34 26 55:30 LIPPI DENIS ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1971
35 68 56:01 DURACCIO IGNAZIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA M B 1975
36 20 56:13 GASPARRI FILIPPO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1974
37 67 56:20 SGUBBI SANZIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1962
38 46 56:35 FRANZONI ANDREA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1991
39 11 56:57 MORINI TIZIANO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1960
40 110 57:01 BOLOGNINO MARIKA OVERCOME RUNNING ASD F E 1983
41 103 57:12 MONTUSCHI ALESSIO RUNCARD M A 1986
42 47 57:26 CASOLINI SIMONE ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1993
43 22 57:30 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA M B 1977
44 98 57:42 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO GS LAMONE M C 1967
45 50 57:49 LA CASCIA DIEGO ATL.CASTENASO M B 1972
46 99 57:54 BRASINI MANUELA ATL. 85 FAENZA F F 1974
47 124 57:56 BARUZZI STEFANO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M A 1985
48 48 57:59 CICOGNANI GIANMARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1992
49 69 58:07 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F E 1986
50 80 58:09 PAGANI ADRIANO GPA LUGHESINA M D 1953
51 97 58:29 PELIZZARI ANNA RITA GS LAMONE F G 1967
52 104 59:04 BLASI FLAVIO PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1972
53 105 59:06 SANTANDREA STEFANO RUNCARD M A 1988



54 115 59:16 MARENGA CHIARA ASD LEOPODISTICA F F 1975
55 12 59:22 MORINI SARA ICEL LUGO F E 2004
56 2 59:54 GATTI FRANCESCO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1982
57 7 1:00:32 ROSSI RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1974
58 32 1:00:42 RANDI MASSIMO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1964
59 120 1:00:46 CAMANZI MASSIMO GS LAMONE M C 1966
60 82 1:00:54 RAVASINI GIULIA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS F E 1994
61 113 1:01:13 CARELLA CALYPSO RUNCARD F E 1990
62 86 1:01:22 JURCUTA DANIELA GS LAMONE F F 1975
63 102 1:01:29 NOVELLI GIANANDREA ASD LEOPODISTICA M B 1970
64 79 1:02:26 GRANDI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1960
65 131 1:02:45 D'ANGELI PIETRO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1962
66 54 1:02:47 MORSIANI FABIO POL.PROGRESSO M B 1970
67 6 1:03:02 NICOLETTI ROBERTA GPA LUGHESINA F G 1965
68 40 1:03:09 MORARA FABIO ASD LEOPODISTICA M B 1972
69 129 1:03:16 ROSSI ANTONIO RUNCARD M B 1969
70 91 1:03:48 MISEROCCHI MARCO GS LAMONE M B 1973
71 15 1:04:37 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO GPA LUGHESINA M A 1994
72 17 1:04:39 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO GPA LUGHESINA M A 1997
73 114 1:04:45 ZACCARINI EMANUELE ASD COTIGNOLA M B 1975
74 58 1:04:48 APRUZZESE ANTONIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1961
75 123 1:05:06 DALLEA FABRIZIO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
76 21 1:05:31 BENFENATI SARA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO F F 1976
77 130 1:05:32 ZEGARELLI MATILDE ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS F E 1985
78 8 1:06:01 TESEI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
79 112 1:06:04 MARANGONI MARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1967
80 87 1:06:16 FRANCESCONI NADIA GS LAMONE F G 1966
81 119 1:06:47 STORK CHRISTOF UISP IMOLA M C 1960
82 70 1:06:57 BARGIOTTI MARIO POD. PONTELUNGO M D 1951
83 31 1:07:37 MARTINI LICIA GPA LUGHESINA F F 1971
84 81 1:08:32 TARRONI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
85 94 1:09:12 GOLZI VALENTINA GS LAMONE F E 1989
86 101 1:09:17 SCANDIANIN MATTEO RUNCARD M B 1974
87 84 1:09:29 PIRAZZINI ANGELO GS LAMONE M B 1974
88 118 1:09:48 GOLLINI CARLO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1960
89 116 1:10:21 BERTINI VITTORE LIFERUNNER M B 1972
90 19 1:10:33 CASAVECCHIA LORENZO UISP RAVENNA M C 1963
91 125 1:10:51 PATUELLI AGNESE RUNCARD F E 1994
92 78 1:12:06 CELLINI DAVIDE GPA LUGHESINA M D 1957
93 96 1:12:51 BETTOLI CHIARA GS LAMONE F G 1961
94 121 1:13:22 RACCAGNA MARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
95 10 1:15:09 PES LUCIANO GS LAMONE M C 1961
96 55 1:15:48 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POL.PROGRESSO M B 1970
97 127 1:15:57 PALLI GIANFRANCO SANTA LUCIA M B 1971
97 128 1:15:57 ZAMA STEFANIA ASD LEOPODISTICA F F 1976
99 13 1:16:41 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ASD COTIGNOLA M D 1956
100 3 1:17:03 MALAGUTI SIMONE GPA LUGHESINA M B 1974
101 89 1:18:57 BRAVI LUCIANO GS LAMONE M D 1950
102 44 1:24:20 VERONICA RUBINI ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1986
103 93 1:32:48 BABINI ERICA GS LAMONE F E 1987
104 77 1:38:00 BAGNARESI CATERINA GPA LUGHESINA F G 1960

FEMMINILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 75 47:15 COCCHI FRANCESCA CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA F E 1993
2 85 53:17 MASCARO SIMONA GS LAMONE F F 1977
3 110 57:01 BOLOGNINO MARIKA OVERCOME RUNNING ASD F E 1983
4 99 57:54 BRASINI MANUELA ATL. 85 FAENZA F F 1974



5 69 58:07 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F E 1986
6 97 58:29 PELIZZARI ANNA RITA GS LAMONE F G 1967
7 115 59:16 MARENGA CHIARA ASD LEOPODISTICA F F 1975
8 12 59:22 MORINI SARA ICEL LUGO F E 2004
9 82 1:00:54 RAVASINI GIULIA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS F E 1994
10 113 1:01:13 CARELLA CALYPSO RUNCARD F E 1990
11 86 1:01:22 JURCUTA DANIELA GS LAMONE F F 1975
12 6 1:03:02 NICOLETTI ROBERTA GPA LUGHESINA F G 1965
13 21 1:05:31 BENFENATI SARA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO F F 1976
14 130 1:05:32 ZEGARELLI MATILDE ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS F E 1985
15 87 1:06:16 FRANCESCONI NADIA GS LAMONE F G 1966
16 31 1:07:37 MARTINI LICIA GPA LUGHESINA F F 1971
17 94 1:09:12 GOLZI VALENTINA GS LAMONE F E 1989
18 125 1:10:51 PATUELLI AGNESE RUNCARD F E 1994
19 96 1:12:51 BETTOLI CHIARA GS LAMONE F G 1961
20 128 1:15:57 ZAMA STEFANIA ASD LEOPODISTICA F F 1976
21 93 1:32:48 BABINI ERICA GS LAMONE F E 1987
22 77 1:38:00 BAGNARESI CATERINA GPA LUGHESINA F G 1960

MASCHILE
1 25 42:58 GADDONI RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1999
2 60 43:39 CAVALLI CLAUDIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1973
3 29 44:04 DALL'OSSO RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 2001
4 106 44:48 PERAZZINI FABIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1971
5 63 46:01 MONTERUCCIOLI FLAVIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1972
6 39 46:55 TINTI ANDREA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1990
7 43 47:04 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1992
8 28 47:06 BECCARI NICOLA GROTTINI TEAM M B 1969
9 71 47:10 CHIAPPE MIRKO POD. PONTELUNGO M A 1980
10 59 47:22 BONVENTO ALBERTO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1970
11 92 47:34 SUCCI GIAN LUCA GS LAMONE M A 1983
12 16 47:51 MAZZINI TOMMASO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1996
13 65 48:05 MORONI UGO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1958
14 57 48:12 ALTINI ROSSANO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1958
15 126 48:15 PALLONI FILIPPO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1996
16 38 48:58 BENETTI EMANUELE ATLETICA BONDENO M A 1987
17 45 49:28 FERDINANDO DIPAOLA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1982
18 74 52:28 COMPOSTELLA DANIELE ASD BERUNNERS M C 1965
19 30 52:47 SAMPAOLO ITALO GS LAMONE M D 1958
20 72 53:01 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO POD. PONTELUNGO M D 1953
21 117 53:27 CHAOUI OMAR ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1994
22 51 53:32 GIORDANI ARIS ATL.CASTENASO M D 1954
23 4 54:10 FERRARO PIETRO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1963
24 23 54:11 TABANELLI ENRICO ASD COTIGNOLA M A 1982
25 76 54:21 SERASINI MICHAEL GS LAMONE M A 1982
26 42 54:23 SALVATORI ERIK TE BOTA TEAM M B 1972
27 108 54:30 FABBRI DANILO CORRI FOREST M C 1962
28 73 54:55 NERVO GIULIANO POD. PONTELUNGO M C 1960
29 62 55:22 GARDELLI PARIDE AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1956
30 90 55:26 SALAROLI GIANCARLO GS LAMONE M C 1967
31 95 55:28 RUSTICALI ANDREA GS LAMONE M C 1960
32 26 55:30 LIPPI DENIS ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1971
33 68 56:01 DURACCIO IGNAZIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA M B 1975
34 20 56:13 GASPARRI FILIPPO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1974
35 67 56:20 SGUBBI SANZIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1962
36 46 56:35 FRANZONI ANDREA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1991
37 11 56:57 MORINI TIZIANO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1960



38 103 57:12 MONTUSCHI ALESSIO RUNCARD M A 1986
39 47 57:26 CASOLINI SIMONE ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1993
40 22 57:30 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA M B 1977
41 98 57:42 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO GS LAMONE M C 1967
42 50 57:49 LA CASCIA DIEGO ATL.CASTENASO M B 1972
43 124 57:56 BARUZZI STEFANO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M A 1985
44 48 57:59 CICOGNANI GIANMARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1992
45 80 58:09 PAGANI ADRIANO GPA LUGHESINA M D 1953
46 104 59:04 BLASI FLAVIO PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1972
47 105 59:06 SANTANDREA STEFANO RUNCARD M A 1988
48 2 59:54 GATTI FRANCESCO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1982
49 7 1:00:32 ROSSI RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1974
50 32 1:00:42 RANDI MASSIMO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1964
51 120 1:00:46 CAMANZI MASSIMO GS LAMONE M C 1966
52 102 1:01:29 NOVELLI GIANANDREA ASD LEOPODISTICA M B 1970
53 79 1:02:26 GRANDI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1960
54 131 1:02:45 D'ANGELI PIETRO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1962
55 54 1:02:47 MORSIANI FABIO POL.PROGRESSO M B 1970
56 40 1:03:09 MORARA FABIO ASD LEOPODISTICA M B 1972
57 129 1:03:16 ROSSI ANTONIO RUNCARD M B 1969
58 91 1:03:48 MISEROCCHI MARCO GS LAMONE M B 1973
59 15 1:04:37 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO GPA LUGHESINA M A 1994
60 17 1:04:39 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO GPA LUGHESINA M A 1997
61 114 1:04:45 ZACCARINI EMANUELE ASD COTIGNOLA M B 1975
62 58 1:04:48 APRUZZESE ANTONIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1961
63 123 1:05:06 DALLEA FABRIZIO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
64 8 1:06:01 TESEI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
65 112 1:06:04 MARANGONI MARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1967
66 119 1:06:47 STORK CHRISTOF UISP IMOLA M C 1960
67 70 1:06:57 BARGIOTTI MARIO POD. PONTELUNGO M D 1951
68 81 1:08:32 TARRONI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
69 101 1:09:17 SCANDIANIN MATTEO RUNCARD M B 1974
70 84 1:09:29 PIRAZZINI ANGELO GS LAMONE M B 1974
71 118 1:09:48 GOLLINI CARLO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1960
72 116 1:10:21 BERTINI VITTORE LIFERUNNER M B 1972
73 19 1:10:33 CASAVECCHIA LORENZO UISP RAVENNA M C 1963
74 78 1:12:06 CELLINI DAVIDE GPA LUGHESINA M D 1957
75 121 1:13:22 RACCAGNA MARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
76 10 1:15:09 PES LUCIANO GS LAMONE M C 1961
77 55 1:15:48 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POL.PROGRESSO M B 1970
78 127 1:15:57 PALLI GIANFRANCO SANTA LUCIA M B 1971
79 13 1:16:41 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ASD COTIGNOLA M D 1956
80 3 1:17:03 MALAGUTI SIMONE GPA LUGHESINA M B 1974
81 89 1:18:57 BRAVI LUCIANO GS LAMONE M D 1950
82 44 1:24:20 VERONICA RUBINI ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1986

CATEGORIE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 25 42:58 GADDONI RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1999
2 29 44:04 DALL'OSSO RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 2001
3 39 46:55 TINTI ANDREA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1990
4 43 47:04 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1992
5 71 47:10 CHIAPPE MIRKO POD. PONTELUNGO M A 1980
6 92 47:34 SUCCI GIAN LUCA GS LAMONE M A 1983
7 16 47:51 MAZZINI TOMMASO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1996
8 126 48:15 PALLONI FILIPPO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1996
9 38 48:58 BENETTI EMANUELE ATLETICA BONDENO M A 1987
10 117 53:27 CHAOUI OMAR ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1994



11 23 54:11 TABANELLI ENRICO ASD COTIGNOLA M A 1982
12 76 54:21 SERASINI MICHAEL GS LAMONE M A 1982
13 46 56:35 FRANZONI ANDREA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1991
14 103 57:12 MONTUSCHI ALESSIO RUNCARD M A 1986
15 47 57:26 CASOLINI SIMONE ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1993
16 124 57:56 BARUZZI STEFANO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M A 1985
17 48 57:59 CICOGNANI GIANMARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1992
18 105 59:06 SANTANDREA STEFANO RUNCARD M A 1988
19 2 59:54 GATTI FRANCESCO ASD LEOPODISTICA M A 1982
20 15 1:04:37 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO GPA LUGHESINA M A 1994
21 17 1:04:39 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO GPA LUGHESINA M A 1997
22 44 1:24:20 VERONICA RUBINI ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1986

1 60 43:39 CAVALLI CLAUDIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1973
2 106 44:48 PERAZZINI FABIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1971
3 63 46:01 MONTERUCCIOLI FLAVIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1972
4 28 47:06 BECCARI NICOLA GROTTINI TEAM M B 1969
5 59 47:22 BONVENTO ALBERTO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1970
6 45 49:28 FERDINANDO DIPAOLA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M A 1982
7 42 54:23 SALVATORI ERIK TE BOTA TEAM M B 1972
8 26 55:30 LIPPI DENIS ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1971
9 68 56:01 DURACCIO IGNAZIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA M B 1975
10 20 56:13 GASPARRI FILIPPO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M B 1974
11 22 57:30 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA M B 1977
12 50 57:49 LA CASCIA DIEGO ATL.CASTENASO M B 1972
13 104 59:04 BLASI FLAVIO PORTA SARAGOZZA M B 1972
14 7 1:00:32 ROSSI RICCARDO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M B 1974
15 102 1:01:29 NOVELLI GIANANDREA ASD LEOPODISTICA M B 1970
16 54 1:02:47 MORSIANI FABIO POL.PROGRESSO M B 1970
17 40 1:03:09 MORARA FABIO ASD LEOPODISTICA M B 1972
18 129 1:03:16 ROSSI ANTONIO RUNCARD M B 1969
19 91 1:03:48 MISEROCCHI MARCO GS LAMONE M B 1973
20 114 1:04:45 ZACCARINI EMANUELE ASD COTIGNOLA M B 1975
21 101 1:09:17 SCANDIANIN MATTEO RUNCARD M B 1974
22 84 1:09:29 PIRAZZINI ANGELO GS LAMONE M B 1974
23 116 1:10:21 BERTINI VITTORE LIFERUNNER M B 1972
24 55 1:15:48 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POL.PROGRESSO M B 1970
25 127 1:15:57 PALLI GIANFRANCO SANTA LUCIA M B 1971
26 3 1:17:03 MALAGUTI SIMONE GPA LUGHESINA M B 1974

1 74 52:28 COMPOSTELLA DANIELE ASD BERUNNERS M C 1965
2 4 54:10 FERRARO PIETRO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1963
3 108 54:30 FABBRI DANILO CORRI FOREST M C 1962
4 73 54:55 NERVO GIULIANO POD. PONTELUNGO M C 1960
5 90 55:26 SALAROLI GIANCARLO GS LAMONE M C 1967
6 95 55:28 RUSTICALI ANDREA GS LAMONE M C 1960
7 67 56:20 SGUBBI SANZIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1962
8 11 56:57 MORINI TIZIANO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1960
9 98 57:42 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO GS LAMONE M C 1967
10 32 1:00:42 RANDI MASSIMO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1964
11 120 1:00:46 CAMANZI MASSIMO GS LAMONE M C 1966
12 79 1:02:26 GRANDI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1960
13 131 1:02:45 D'ANGELI PIETRO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1962
14 58 1:04:48 APRUZZESE ANTONIO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M C 1961
15 123 1:05:06 DALLEA FABRIZIO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
16 8 1:06:01 TESEI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965
17 112 1:06:04 MARANGONI MARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1967
18 119 1:06:47 STORK CHRISTOF UISP IMOLA M C 1960
19 81 1:08:32 TARRONI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M C 1965



20 118 1:09:48 GOLLINI CARLO ASD LEOPODISTICA M C 1960
21 19 1:10:33 CASAVECCHIA LORENZO UISP RAVENNA M C 1963
22 121 1:13:22 RACCAGNA MARCO ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS M C 1965
23 10 1:15:09 PES LUCIANO GS LAMONE M C 1961

1 65 48:05 MORONI UGO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1958
2 57 48:12 ALTINI ROSSANO AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1958
3 30 52:47 SAMPAOLO ITALO GS LAMONE M D 1958
4 72 53:01 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO POD. PONTELUNGO M D 1953
5 51 53:32 GIORDANI ARIS ATL.CASTENASO M D 1954
6 62 55:22 GARDELLI PARIDE AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO M D 1956
7 80 58:09 PAGANI ADRIANO GPA LUGHESINA M D 1953
8 70 1:06:57 BARGIOTTI MARIO POD. PONTELUNGO M D 1951
9 78 1:12:06 CELLINI DAVIDE GPA LUGHESINA M D 1957
10 13 1:16:41 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ASD COTIGNOLA M D 1956
11 89 1:18:57 BRAVI LUCIANO GS LAMONE M D 1950

1 75 47:15 COCCHI FRANCESCA CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA F E 1993
2 110 57:01 BOLOGNINO MARIKA OVERCOME RUNNING ASD F E 1983
3 69 58:07 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA F E 1986
4 12 59:22 MORINI SARA ICEL LUGO F E 2004
5 82 1:00:54 RAVASINI GIULIA ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS F E 1994
6 113 1:01:13 CARELLA CALYPSO RUNCARD F E 1990
7 130 1:05:32 ZEGARELLI MATILDE ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS F E 1985
8 94 1:09:12 GOLZI VALENTINA GS LAMONE F E 1989
9 125 1:10:51 PATUELLI AGNESE RUNCARD F E 1994
10 93 1:32:48 BABINI ERICA GS LAMONE F E 1987

1 85 53:17 MASCARO SIMONA GS LAMONE F F 1977
2 99 57:54 BRASINI MANUELA ATL. 85 FAENZA F F 1974
3 115 59:16 MARENGA CHIARA ASD LEOPODISTICA F F 1975
4 86 1:01:22 JURCUTA DANIELA GS LAMONE F F 1975
5 21 1:05:31 BENFENATI SARA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO F F 1976
6 31 1:07:37 MARTINI LICIA GPA LUGHESINA F F 1971
7 128 1:15:57 ZAMA STEFANIA ASD LEOPODISTICA F F 1976

1 97 58:29 PELIZZARI ANNA RITA GS LAMONE F G 1967
2 6 1:03:02 NICOLETTI ROBERTA GPA LUGHESINA F G 1965
3 87 1:06:16 FRANCESCONI NADIA GS LAMONE F G 1966
4 96 1:12:51 BETTOLI CHIARA GS LAMONE F G 1961
5 77 1:38:00 BAGNARESI CATERINA GPA LUGHESINA F G 1960


